Lightweight
Battery-
Operated Weld
Shear
MANUAL
05100-ECO
22 June 2020
MANUAL  |  05100-ECO  |  22 June 2020

Serial # of your Pandrol tool:
Upon receiving your Pandrol tool, make sure to list serial number above so that a good record is
kept for order information
Pandrol Hydraulic Tool List
All Pandrol Hydraulic Tools operate at 5GPM or 10 GPM @ 2000 PSI
POWER UNITS:
02900A – DIESEL POWER UNIT
00100K – DUAL CIRCUIT POWER UNIT
02050RM- MODULAR POWER UNIT
05500 – TWIN POWER DUAL CIRCUIT UNIT 1-10 GPM OR 2-5 GPM & 5000-WATT GENERATOR
03700A – ELECTRIC POWER UNIT
GRINDERS:
04600 & 04650– STRAIGHT STONE CW & TRIGGER VERSION
04700 & 04750 – STRAIGHT STONE CCW & TRIGGER VERSION
00600 & 00600C - 8” CUPSTONE GRINDER
04800 & 04850 – CUPSTONE & TRIGGER VERSION
00700 – RAIL SURFACING GUIDE
09200A - PRECISION FROG GRINDER
05900 – FROG/PROFILE GRINDER – ON/OFF FLOW CONTROL
05950 – FROG/PROFILE GRINDER – SAFETY TRIGGER
06000 – PROFILE GRINDER
05400 – ANGLE GRINDER
05600 – BULL NOSE GRINDER
MANUAL  |  05100-ECO  |  22 June 2020
© Pandrol 2020 15 of 16
06950 & 06950A - MULTI-PURPOSE GRINDER
TRACK TOOLS:
01600A – 5 GPM 1” IMPACT WRENCH
02500 - 10 GPM 1” IMPACT WRENCH
04500D – ½” IMPACT DRILL
00800A – 16” RAIL SAW
03900A – REVERSING RAIL SAW
01100RM – SPIKE PULLER
08200– TIE TAMPER
08300– SPIKE DRIVER
03500 – SELF FEED RAIL DRILL
03100C - RAIL PULLER
02800 - BRIDGE SPREADER
05000- HAND PUMP WELD SHEAR
05100A - POWER WELD SHEAR
05100-ECO BATTERY OPERATED WELD SHEAR
03800B- HYDRAULIC AIR PROPANE PRE-HEATER
06600 - POWER UNIT TRANSPORT CART
07500 - CHAMFER TOOL
OTHER PRODUCTS:
HYDRAULIC MANIFOLDS
HYDRAULIC TEST GAUGES
HOSE REELS
HYDRAULIC HOSES ACCESSORIES
MANUAL  |  05100-ECO  |  22 June 2020
© Pandrol 2020 16 of 16
Find out more at
pandrol.com
Pandrol NA
25 Interstate Drive
P.O. Box 69
Napoleon
OH, 43545
+1 (419) 592-5050
© Pandrol